INDEX TO SPECIFICATIONS
ESTILL COUNTY SCHOOLS
SAFETY AND ADA UPGRADES
IRVINE, KENTUCKY
BG 23-087
RTA 2253

DIVISION 01 - GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
017300 Cutting and Patching

DIVISION 02 — EXISTING CONDITIONS
024119 Selective Structure Demolition

DIVISION 04 - MASONRY

042000 Unit Masonry

DIVISION 8 — OPENINGS

087100 Door Hardware

087100.01 Finish Hardware Supplier’s Certification
DIVISION 9 - FINISHES

090500 Finish Legend

096500 Resilient Tile Flooring

096513 Resilient Wall Base and Accessories

099000 Painting

DIVISION 12 — FURNISHINGS

122413 Manually Operated Window Shades
DIVISION 26 - ELECTRICAL

260000 General Electrical Provisions

260411 Selective Demolition

260500 Common Work Results for Electrical

260519 Low-Voltage Electrical Power Conductors and Cables
260526 Grounding and Bonding for Electrical Systems
260529 Hangers and Supports for Electrical Systems
260533 Raceways and Boxes for Electrical Systems

DIVISION 28 - ELECTRONIC SAFETY & SECURITY
280500 Common Work Results for Electronic and Safety and Security
281500 Access Control Hardware Devices

END OF INDEX TO SPECIFICATIONS

INDEX TO SPECIFICATIONS

1-14
1-6
1-4
1-5
1-3
1-3
1-10

RTA 2253



