## INDEX TO SPECIFICATIONS ESTILL COUNTY SCHOOLS SAFETY AND ADA UPGRADES IRVINE, KENTUCKY BG 23-087 RTA 2253

DIVISION 01	1 – GENERAL REQUIREMENTS	
017300	Cutting and Patching	1 - 4
DIVISION 02	2 – EXISTING CONDITIONS	
024119	Selective Structure Demolition	1 - 7
DIVISION 04	4 – MASONRY	
042000	Unit Masonry	1 - 20
DIVISION 8	- OPENINGS	
087100	Door Hardware	1 - 19
087100.01	Finish Hardware Supplier's Certification	1 - 1
DIVISION 9	– FINISHES	
090500	Finish Legend	1 - 2
096500	Resilient Tile Flooring	1 - 5
096513	Resilient Wall Base and Accessories	1 - 5
099000	Painting	1 - 12
DIVISION 12	2 – FURNISHINGS	
122413	Manually Operated Window Shades	1 - 4
DIVISION 20	6 – ELECTRICAL	
260000	General Electrical Provisions	1 - 14
260411	Selective Demolition	1 - 6
260500	Common Work Results for Electrical	1 - 4
260519	Low-Voltage Electrical Power Conductors and Cables	1 - 5
260526	Grounding and Bonding for Electrical Systems	1 - 3
260529	Hangers and Supports for Electrical Systems	1 - 3
260533	Raceways and Boxes for Electrical Systems	1 - 10
DIVISION 28	8 – ELECTRONIC SAFETY & SECURITY	
280500	Common Work Results for Electronic and Safety and Security	1 - 2
281500	Access Control Hardware Devices	1 – 5

## END OF INDEX TO SPECIFICATIONS